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
Stk#15U39B

Sale Price $14,500

2008 FORD EDGE
Trades Welcome.
Stk#14U44A

Sale Price $15,995

2009 HONDA
ACCORD COUPE

Trades Welcome.
Stk#15T06B

Sale Price $14,995
2011 MALIBU

Trades Welcome.
Stk#15T55B

Sale Price $13,750

2008
CHRYSLER 300

Trades Welcome.
Stk#15T64B

Sale Price $10,995

2007 DODGE
GRAND CARAVAN

Trades Welcome.
Stk#15U101

Sale Price $9,995

2005 MAZDA B3000
PICK-UP

Trades Welcome.
Stk#15U78A

Sale Price $10,500
2006 BUICK

Low Miles. Trades
Welcome. Stk#15U66A

Sale Price $9,995
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2150 Hwy. 101. Florence
(541) 997-3475

1-800-348-3475

240 4 GARAGE

SALES

Fri./Sat.,
1/29-1/30.,
8am-5pm.

2-mi. down Canary Rd, left
on Newcomb rd. 3-family
garage sale Kuboto RTV side
by side, Honda 4-wheeler,
tools flathead Ford engine,
lawnmower, lots of house-
hold items.

240 4 GARAGE
SALES

Linda’s Thrift Store 37th
& Hwy 101 us gaveubg
a 50% off sake ib entire
store. Making room for new
merchandise, come by &
check us out.

290 4 ANTIQUES

ESTATE JEWELRY!!!
Will buy, sell and consign

quality  estate/heirloom
jewelry,  Gold, silver,
platinum, jewelry with

precious & semi-precious
stones. Call 541-997-8104
Florence Antiques. 494 Hwy
101.

300 + FURNITURE

Cane living room set $295.
Cane dining set, glass top
$95; Love seat $50.541-997-
9441.

330 4 SPORTING

GOODS

True Value Hardware

Buy, sell, trade guns 541-
997-8024

1750 Highway 126, Dunes
Village Shopping Center.

430 4+ STORAGE

FLORENCE
STORAGE.

MINI
Hwy
101 N. 541-997-8557. Call
for sizes & prices. Senior/
Military discounts. www.
florenceoregonstorage.

4099

com.

440 4 APTS FOR
RENT/LEASE

Nice, Clean, Safe Apts.
Starting at $610,
Includes: W, S, G, &
WID in each unit.

041-991-4200

450 4 HOUSES FOR
RENT/LEASE

$1,600/mo. Lakehouse for
rent, 3bdrm, 2.5ba, 2500sqft.
2 story,remodled furnished/
unfurnished. 20ft from lake
edge w/boatdock. End of
road peace and quiet, 10min
from town. Long-term lease.
NS.541-902-8373.

$700/mo., 2bdrm., 1 ba.
Charming bungalow near
Old Town, avail. 2/1. Nice
backyard.541-735-1338.

450 4 HOUSES FOR
RENT/LEASE

W action realty

_ COMMERCIAL
« $250 Large
Commercial Vacant
Lot. at Heceta Beach
Rd & Hwy 101. Dep:
$300.

« $450 Large furnished
office space in Old
Town. Reception
area, bathroom. off-
street parking. Dep:
$500
* $1,000 980sf
commercial space. Off
street parking. Hwy.
101 frontage, in-town.
Lease or M/M. Dep:
$1,100.
myflorencehome.vpweb.com
17th & Highway 101

R 997-8277
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$1150/mo., Available now!
3brm., 2ba. Home south
of Florence. Built in 2014.
Washer/Dryer in home.
View of lake. Security dep.
$1350, 1- cat/small dog
for an additional $1000
deposit. Assurance Real
Estate Services. 541-265-
2400. Equal Housing
Opportunity.

480 4 ROOMMATES

$600/mo., 1st/last, House-
mate wanted, mature/
secure, 3bdrm, quiet, fur-
nished 2ba, hbo, I-net. 541-
999-8968 for appt.

560 4 COMM. FOR
RENT/LEASE

1100 sq. ft- lease space
available next to Coastal
Fitness. High Traffic area.
541-997-2713.

Reduce
Reuse
Recycle
Reduce
Reuse

Recycle
Reduce
Reuse
Recycle

850 4 VEHICLE/
BOAT PROMO

850 4 VEHICLE/
BOAT PROMO

850 4 VEHICLE &
BOAT PROMO

TR

2014 FORD FIESTA | [ 2004 24’ KOMFORT | | 1987 GREGOR 12’ &
Sedan S Dual Batteries, solar pan- TRAILER
e z-_m ’ els, ext. pin box & hitch
12,500 miles, auto, for SB PU, Tub/shower 6hp Johnson.
like new. combo, queen, power Extras
$1 2.000 No trades roof vents, 4 burner gas '
’ stove, welded Alum. $1,500
541-991-1181 frame. NS. $7,500 541-997-7591
541-997-5319

= S,
CANOE 17’ DAGGER
Royalex, oak trim,

yoke, all extras
needed for short or

2008 SKYLINE 29’

ey N et =W

2002 REXHALL ROSEAIR 36
35K mi, 8.1 Workhorse
engine, 2 Ig slide-outs,

Cascade Edition,
orig. owner, used
very little. Polar Pkg.,

. long trips. hydraulic leveling sys, walk-
Irg. slide-out. $8590 OFI’).')O around Q bed, 2 air cond.
$15,900 Will deli ithi corian countertops, too
541-991-0735 i deliver within many upgrades to list.
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